


Timestamp Name Roll No The workshop was helpful It helped you to elevate yourThe program was well pacedThe speaker was/were livelyThe content was presented

4-28-2021 11:15:56 KOTIAN TANUSHREE PRABHAKAR18ET02 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly disagree

4-28-2021 11:16:06 Rohit molawade 18ET30 Neutral Agree Agree Agree Neutral

4-28-2021 11:16:40 MHATRE MANASI MAHENDRA18ET03 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly disagree

4-28-2021 11:17:29 Abhijeet Mahesh Gowari 19DET09 Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-28-2021 11:18:33 Patni Mohd.Arafaat 19DET16 Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-28-2021 11:18:40 Khan Mohd Azam Ahmedali19det13 Agree Agree Agree Neutral Neutral

4-28-2021 11:20:28 Aamir Khan 18et20 Agree Neutral Agree Agree Agree

4-28-2021 11:23:42 Ansari Raisuddin Jalaluddin19det05 Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-28-2021 11:26:38 Shaikh Abbas 17ET41 Agree Strongly Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-28-2021 11:29:59 Khan Mohammed Sajid Jamal18et21 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly disagree

4-28-2021 11:35:46 Shadan Ansari 15et12 Neutral Neutral Neutral Neutral Neutral

4-28-2021 11:36:32 Inzamam Mukadam 18DET20 Agree Agree Agree

4-28-2021 11:38:34 Manal Patel 18ET04 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly agree

4-28-2021 11:42:25 Khan adil raees 17ET21 Agree Agree Neutral Neutral Agree

4-28-2021 11:42:37 Afzaan Mustafa 18ET11 Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-28-2021 11:42:48 Rohit kanojiya 18ET18 Agree Agree Neutral Neutral Neutral

4-28-2021 11:44:15 Patni Mohd.Arafaat 19DET16 Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-28-2021 11:54:34 Khan shahnawaz Ajaz ahmed18ET24 Agree Agree Strongly Agree Agree Agree

4-28-2021 11:55:39 Gavande Fahad Yasin 19DET08 Strongly Agree Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly disagree

4-28-2021 11:55:45 Sayed Mohammad Anas 18ET35 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Agree Strongly Agree Strongly disagree

4-28-2021 12:01:02 Rahil khan 18ET23 Agree Agree Neutral Strongly Agree Agree

4-28-2021 12:02:08 ADEEB AHMED CHOHAN18ET07 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly agree

4-28-2021 12:03:36 Ausaf Ahmed Chohan 19DET07 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly agree

4-28-2021 12:04:43 Shaikh Mohd Ajmal 18ET42 Agree Strongly Agree Neutral Neutral Neutral

4-28-2021 15:25:11 Manal Patel 18ET04 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly agree

4-28-2021 20:45:37 Shadan Ansari 15et12 Neutral Neutral Neutral Neutral Neutral



Timestamp Name Roll No I would be interested in attendingHands on training was providedObjectives of the programmePLEASE RATE THE FOLLOWING

4-28-2021 11:15:56 KOTIAN TANUSHREE PRABHAKAR18ET02 Strongly disagree Strongly Agree Strongly disagree Column 5

4-28-2021 11:16:06 Rohit molawade 18ET30 Agree Neutral Neutral Column 3

4-28-2021 11:16:40 MHATRE MANASI MAHENDRA18ET03 Strongly Agree Strongly disagree Column 4

4-28-2021 11:17:29 Abhijeet Mahesh Gowari 19DET09 Agree Agree Agree Column 3

4-28-2021 11:18:33 Patni Mohd.Arafaat 19DET16 Agree Neutral Agree Column 3

4-28-2021 11:18:40 Khan Mohd Azam Ahmedali19det13 Neutral Agree Agree Column 3

4-28-2021 11:20:28 Aamir Khan 18et20 Agree Disagree Neutral Column 4

4-28-2021 11:23:42 Ansari Raisuddin Jalaluddin19det05 Agree Agree Agree Column 4

4-28-2021 11:26:38 Shaikh Abbas 17ET41 Agree Agree Agree Column 4

4-28-2021 11:29:59 Khan Mohammed Sajid Jamal18et21 Strongly disagree Strongly Agree Strongly disagree Column 3

4-28-2021 11:35:46 Shadan Ansari 15et12 Neutral Disagree Neutral Column 3

4-28-2021 11:36:32 Inzamam Mukadam 18DET20

4-28-2021 11:38:34 Manal Patel 18ET04 Agree Strongly Agree Strongly agree Column 5

4-28-2021 11:42:25 Khan adil raees 17ET21 Agree Agree Agree Column 2

4-28-2021 11:42:37 Afzaan Mustafa 18ET11 Agree Agree Agree Column 4

4-28-2021 11:42:48 Rohit kanojiya 18ET18 Agree Agree Column 4

4-28-2021 11:44:15 Patni Mohd.Arafaat 19DET16 Agree Agree Agree Column 3

4-28-2021 11:54:34 Khan shahnawaz Ajaz ahmed18ET24 Agree Agree Agree Column 3

4-28-2021 11:55:39 Gavande Fahad Yasin 19DET08 Agree Agree Strongly disagree Column 5

4-28-2021 11:55:45 Sayed Mohammad Anas 18ET35 Strongly disagree Strongly Agree Strongly disagree Column 2

4-28-2021 12:01:02 Rahil khan 18ET23 Neutral Strongly Agree Strongly agree Column 3

4-28-2021 12:02:08 ADEEB AHMED CHOHAN18ET07 Agree Strongly Agree Strongly agree Column 5

4-28-2021 12:03:36 Ausaf Ahmed Chohan 19DET07 Agree Strongly Agree Strongly agree Column 5

4-28-2021 12:04:43 Shaikh Mohd Ajmal 18ET42 Option 4 Agree Neutral Column 2

4-28-2021 15:25:11 Manal Patel 18ET04 Agree Strongly Agree Strongly agree Column 5

4-28-2021 20:45:37 Shadan Ansari 15et12 Neutral Disagree Neutral Column 3



Timestamp Name Roll No PLEASE RATE THE FOLLOWINGPLEASE RATE THE FOLLOWINGPLEASE RATE THE FOLLOWINGSuggestions 

4-28-2021 11:15:56 KOTIAN TANUSHREE PRABHAKAR18ET02 Column 5 Column 5 Column 5

4-28-2021 11:16:06 Rohit molawade 18ET30 Column 4 Column 3 Column 4 No suggestion

4-28-2021 11:16:40 MHATRE MANASI MAHENDRA18ET03 Column 4 Column 4 Column 4

4-28-2021 11:17:29 Abhijeet Mahesh Gowari 19DET09 Column 3 Column 3 Column 3

4-28-2021 11:18:33 Patni Mohd.Arafaat 19DET16 Column 3 Column 3 Column 3

4-28-2021 11:18:40 Khan Mohd Azam Ahmedali19det13 Column 3 Column 3 Column 3 Imporovment is required for explainnation in detail required

4-28-2021 11:20:28 Aamir Khan 18et20 Column 3 Column 3 Column 3

4-28-2021 11:23:42 Ansari Raisuddin Jalaluddin19det05 Column 4 Column 4 Column 3

4-28-2021 11:26:38 Shaikh Abbas 17ET41 Column 5 Column 3 Column 5 THNKS FOR SESSION

4-28-2021 11:29:59 Khan Mohammed Sajid Jamal18et21 Column 3 Column 3 Column 3

4-28-2021 11:35:46 Shadan Ansari 15et12 Column 3 Column 3 Column 3

4-28-2021 11:36:32 Inzamam Mukadam 18DET20

4-28-2021 11:38:34 Manal Patel 18ET04 Column 5 Column 5 Column 5

4-28-2021 11:42:25 Khan adil raees 17ET21 Column 2 Column 3 Column 3

4-28-2021 11:42:37 Afzaan Mustafa 18ET11 Column 4 Column 4 Column 4

4-28-2021 11:42:48 Rohit kanojiya 18ET18 Column 3 Column 3 Column 4

4-28-2021 11:44:15 Patni Mohd.Arafaat 19DET16 Column 3 Column 3 Column 3

4-28-2021 11:54:34 Khan shahnawaz Ajaz ahmed18ET24 Column 3 Column 3 Column 3

4-28-2021 11:55:39 Gavande Fahad Yasin 19DET08 Column 4 Column 4 Column 5

4-28-2021 11:55:45 Sayed Mohammad Anas 18ET35 Column 4 Column 4 Column 5

4-28-2021 12:01:02 Rahil khan 18ET23 Column 3 Column 2

4-28-2021 12:02:08 ADEEB AHMED CHOHAN18ET07 Column 5 Column 5 Column 5

4-28-2021 12:03:36 Ausaf Ahmed Chohan 19DET07 Column 5 Column 5 Column 5

4-28-2021 12:04:43 Shaikh Mohd Ajmal 18ET42 Column 2 Column 3 Column 2

4-28-2021 15:25:11 Manal Patel 18ET04 Column 5 Column 5 Column 5

4-28-2021 20:45:37 Shadan Ansari 15et12 Column 3 Column 3 Column 3



Timestamp Name Roll No The workshop was helpful It helped you to elevate yourThe program was well pacedThe speaker was/were livelyThe content was 

4-1-2021 11:22:07 Mahesh Biradar 18ET12 Neutral Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-1-2021 11:22:10 Rohit kanojiya 18ET18 Agree Agree Agree Agree Neutral

4-1-2021 11:22:18 Sayed Salahuddin 18ET36 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly disagree

4-1-2021 11:22:37 Shaikh Meraj Muzammil 18et40 Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-1-2021 11:22:50 Patni Mohd.Arafaat 19DET16 Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-1-2021 11:24:02 Mohammed Adeen R Khopatkar19DET15 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly disagree

4-1-2021 11:24:12 Shaikh Mohd Danish 18ET43 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly disagree

4-1-2021 11:24:12 Khan Anas Akhtar 19DET11 Agree Agree Agree Agree Strongly disagree

4-1-2021 11:24:21 Sarfraj Ahmad 18ET33 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly disagree

4-1-2021 11:24:24 Gavande Fahad Yasin 19DET08 Agree Agree Neutral Strongly Agree Strongly disagree

4-1-2021 11:24:40 Shaikh Saif Hisamuddin 18ET45 Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-1-2021 11:24:53 Arhum 19DET02 Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-1-2021 11:24:58 Ansari Raisuddin Jalaluddin19det05 Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-1-2021 11:25:00 Ansari Raisuddin Jalaluddin19det05 Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-1-2021 11:25:14 Shaheed anwar 16ET12 Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-1-2021 11:25:24 Mohammad Khalid Shaikh 18ET41 Agree Agree Agree Agree Neutral

4-1-2021 11:25:31 Junaid Juwale 18ET17 Strongly Agree Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Agree

4-1-2021 11:25:40 MHATRE MANASI MAHENDRA18ET03 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly disagree

4-1-2021 11:25:41 Rohit molawade 18ET30 Agree Agree Agree Agree Disagree

4-1-2021 11:26:02 Khan adil md raees 17ET21 Agree Agree Agree Neutral Disagree

4-1-2021 11:27:08 Shah Abdul Haseeb 18ET37 Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-1-2021 11:27:40 Nauman Muazzam Saibole18ET31 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Agree

4-1-2021 11:28:00 Mashaal Thakur 19DET14 Agree Agree Agree Agree Neutral

4-1-2021 11:29:14 Jaied Ali Juned Ghori 18ET14 Agree Agree Agree Neutral Agree

4-1-2021 11:29:18 Khan Mohd Azam Ahmedali19det13 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Agree Agree

4-1-2021 11:31:06 Afsha Ayyub shaikh 18ET06 Agree Agree Agree Agree Disagree

4-1-2021 11:32:12 KOTIAN TANUSHREE PRABHAKAR18ET02 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly disagree

4-1-2021 11:32:13 Amaan Ahmad Khan 18ET09 Agree Agree Neutral Neutral Neutral

4-1-2021 11:32:35 Khan Mohammed Sajid Jamal18et21 Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-1-2021 11:33:29 Inzamam Mukadam 18DET20 Strongly Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-1-2021 11:33:49 VASUDEV DATTARAM MANDAVKAR17DET48

4-1-2021 11:34:04 Manal Patel 18ET04 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly disagree

4-1-2021 11:35:00 Fatima malik 17ET05 Agree Agree Agree Agree Strongly disagree

4-1-2021 11:36:10 Shaikh Asif Ahsan 19DET20 Agree Agree Strongly Agree Agree Agree

4-1-2021 11:39:42 Abhijeet Mahesh Gowari 19DET09 Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-1-2021 11:43:22 Khan shahnawaz Ajaz ahmed18ET24 Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-1-2021 11:43:36 Shaikh Abbas Mohammed 17ET41 Agree Agree Strongly Agree Agree Agree

4-1-2021 11:45:14 Huzaib Mulla 18ET15 Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-1-2021 11:45:18 Huzaib Mulla 18ET15 Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-1-2021 11:45:21 Huzaib Mulla 18ET15 Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-1-2021 11:47:03 Shaikh Afridi Anwar Ali 18ET39 Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-1-2021 11:49:35 Afzaan Mustafa 18ET11 Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-1-2021 11:57:40 jaied ali juned ghori 18Et14 Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-1-2021 11:57:49 VASUDEV DATTARAM MANDAVKAR17DET48 Agree Agree Agree Agree Strongly agree

4-1-2021 11:58:18 Adeeb Ahmed Chohan 18ET07 Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-1-2021 11:58:28 Momin Md Ataf 17ET28 Agree Agree Agree Agree Neutral

4-1-2021 11:58:29 Shaikh Mohd Ajmal 18ET42 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly disagree

4-1-2021 11:59:02 Sayed Anas 18ET35 Strongly Agree Agree Strongly Agree Agree Agree

4-1-2021 11:59:27 Sayed Salahuddin 18ET36 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly disagree

4-1-2021 12:04:25 Raihan Jetham 18ET16 Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-1-2021 12:07:42 Sarang Abbas 19det17 Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-1-2021 12:10:03 MOHD AHTESHAMUDDIN18ET29 Agree Neutral Agree Agree Agree

4-1-2021 12:11:05 Ansari Yasar Ishaque 19DET04 Agree Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly disagree

4-1-2021 12:28:47 SHAIKH MOHD ADIL 19det21 Agree Agree Neutral Neutral Neutral

4-1-2021 12:46:08 Ansari Ahmed Mujtaba Farooque17ET15 Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-1-2021 12:56:43 SAJAD SHAIKH 18ET27 Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-1-2021 13:04:00 Shaikh Saad Shahid Husain19DET23 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly agree

4-1-2021 13:27:29 Ausaf Ahmed Chohan 19DET07 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly agree

4-1-2021 14:14:17 Darshan chaudhari 19DET06 Agree Agree Agree Neutral Agree

4-1-2021 19:37:23 Rahil khan 18ET23 Agree Agree Agree Agree Agree

4-2-2021 11:19:30 Mohd kaif undre 17ET29 Agree Agree Agree Neutral Agree
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4-1-2021 11:22:07 Mahesh Biradar 18ET12 Agree Neutral Agree Column 3 Column 2

4-1-2021 11:22:10 Rohit kanojiya 18ET18 Neutral Neutral Neutral Column 4 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:22:18 Sayed Salahuddin 18ET36 Strongly disagree Strongly Agree Strongly disagree Column 5 Column 5

4-1-2021 11:22:37 Shaikh Meraj Muzammil 18et40 Neutral Agree Agree Column 3 Column 4

4-1-2021 11:22:50 Patni Mohd.Arafaat 19DET16 Agree Neutral Agree Column 4 Column 4

4-1-2021 11:24:02 Mohammed Adeen R Khopatkar19DET15 Strongly disagree Agree Agree Column 4 Column 4

4-1-2021 11:24:12 Shaikh Mohd Danish 18ET43 Strongly disagree Strongly Agree Strongly disagree Column 4 Column 4

4-1-2021 11:24:12 Khan Anas Akhtar 19DET11 Strongly disagree Strongly Disagree Agree Column 4 Column 4

4-1-2021 11:24:21 Sarfraj Ahmad 18ET33 Strongly disagree Agree Strongly disagree Column 4 Column 4

4-1-2021 11:24:24 Gavande Fahad Yasin 19DET08 Agree Strongly Agree Agree Column 5 Column 4

4-1-2021 11:24:40 Shaikh Saif Hisamuddin 18ET45 Agree Agree Agree Column 4 Column 4

4-1-2021 11:24:53 Arhum 19DET02 Agree Agree Agree Column 3 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:24:58 Ansari Raisuddin Jalaluddin19det05 Agree Agree Agree Column 3 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:25:00 Ansari Raisuddin Jalaluddin19det05 Agree Agree Agree Column 3 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:25:14 Shaheed anwar 16ET12 Agree Agree Neutral Column 3 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:25:24 Mohammad Khalid Shaikh 18ET41 Neutral Neutral Agree Column 3 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:25:31 Junaid Juwale 18ET17 Agree Neutral Agree Column 4 Column 4

4-1-2021 11:25:40 MHATRE MANASI MAHENDRA18ET03 Strongly disagree Strongly Agree Strongly disagree Column 5 Column 5

4-1-2021 11:25:41 Rohit molawade 18ET30 Agree Neutral Neutral Column 3 Column 4

4-1-2021 11:26:02 Khan adil md raees 17ET21 Agree Agree Neutral Column 3 Column 2

4-1-2021 11:27:08 Shah Abdul Haseeb 18ET37 Neutral Neutral Agree Column 3 Column 2

4-1-2021 11:27:40 Nauman Muazzam Saibole18ET31 Agree Neutral Agree Column 4 Column 4

4-1-2021 11:28:00 Mashaal Thakur 19DET14 Agree Agree Disagree Column 4 Column 4

4-1-2021 11:29:14 Jaied Ali Juned Ghori 18ET14 Agree Neutral Neutral Column 3 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:29:18 Khan Mohd Azam Ahmedali19det13 Agree Agree Agree Column 4 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:31:06 Afsha Ayyub shaikh 18ET06 Agree Agree Disagree Column 3 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:32:12 KOTIAN TANUSHREE PRABHAKAR18ET02 Strongly disagree Strongly Agree Strongly disagree Column 5 Column 5

4-1-2021 11:32:13 Amaan Ahmad Khan 18ET09 Agree Agree Agree Column 2 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:32:35 Khan Mohammed Sajid Jamal18et21 Agree Agree Agree Column 3 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:33:29 Inzamam Mukadam 18DET20 Agree

4-1-2021 11:33:49 VASUDEV DATTARAM MANDAVKAR17DET48

4-1-2021 11:34:04 Manal Patel 18ET04 Strongly disagree Strongly Agree Strongly disagree Column 5 Column 5

4-1-2021 11:35:00 Fatima malik 17ET05 Agree Neutral Agree Column 3 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:36:10 Shaikh Asif Ahsan 19DET20 Agree Agree Agree Column 2 Column 2

4-1-2021 11:39:42 Abhijeet Mahesh Gowari 19DET09 Agree Neutral Agree Column 3 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:43:22 Khan shahnawaz Ajaz ahmed18ET24 Agree Agree Agree Column 3 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:43:36 Shaikh Abbas Mohammed 17ET41 Strongly disagree Agree Agree Column 4 Column 4

4-1-2021 11:45:14 Huzaib Mulla 18ET15 Agree Agree Agree Column 3 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:45:18 Huzaib Mulla 18ET15 Agree Agree Agree Column 3 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:45:21 Huzaib Mulla 18ET15 Agree Agree Agree Column 3 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:47:03 Shaikh Afridi Anwar Ali 18ET39 Agree Agree Agree Column 4 Column 4

4-1-2021 11:49:35 Afzaan Mustafa 18ET11 Agree Agree Agree Column 4 Column 4

4-1-2021 11:57:40 jaied ali juned ghori 18Et14 Agree Neutral Neutral Column 3 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:57:49 VASUDEV DATTARAM MANDAVKAR17DET48 Agree Strongly Agree Disagree Column 4 Column 4

4-1-2021 11:58:18 Adeeb Ahmed Chohan 18ET07 Agree Agree Agree Column 5 Column 5

4-1-2021 11:58:28 Momin Md Ataf 17ET28 Agree Neutral Neutral Column 2 Column 2

4-1-2021 11:58:29 Shaikh Mohd Ajmal 18ET42 Strongly disagree Strongly Agree Strongly disagree Column 1 Column 2

4-1-2021 11:59:02 Sayed Anas 18ET35 Agree Agree Agree Column 4 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:59:27 Sayed Salahuddin 18ET36 Strongly disagree Strongly Agree Strongly disagree Column 5 Column 5

4-1-2021 12:04:25 Raihan Jetham 18ET16 Agree Agree Column 4 Column 4

4-1-2021 12:07:42 Sarang Abbas 19det17 Agree Agree Agree Column 3 Column 4

4-1-2021 12:10:03 MOHD AHTESHAMUDDIN18ET29 Agree Neutral Neutral Column 4 Column 3

4-1-2021 12:11:05 Ansari Yasar Ishaque 19DET04 Agree Agree Strongly disagree Column 3 Column 3

4-1-2021 12:28:47 SHAIKH MOHD ADIL 19det21 Option 4 Agree Neutral Column 2 Column 3

4-1-2021 12:46:08 Ansari Ahmed Mujtaba Farooque17ET15 Agree Agree Agree Column 4 Column 4

4-1-2021 12:56:43 SAJAD SHAIKH 18ET27 Agree Agree Agree Column 4 Column 4

4-1-2021 13:04:00 Shaikh Saad Shahid Husain19DET23 Agree Agree Agree Column 3 Column 3

4-1-2021 13:27:29 Ausaf Ahmed Chohan 19DET07 Agree Strongly Agree Strongly agree Column 5 Column 4

4-1-2021 14:14:17 Darshan chaudhari 19DET06 Agree Agree Agree Column 5 Column 5

4-1-2021 19:37:23 Rahil khan 18ET23 Option 4 Agree Agree Column 2 Column 3

4-2-2021 11:19:30 Mohd kaif undre 17ET29 Agree Neutral Neutral Column 3 Column 3



Timestamp Name Roll No PLEASE RATE THE FOLLOWINGPLEASE RATE THE FOLLOWINGPLEASE RATE THE FOLLOWINGSuggestions 

4-1-2021 11:22:07 Mahesh Biradar 18ET12 Column 3 Column 2 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:22:10 Rohit kanojiya 18ET18 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4

4-1-2021 11:22:18 Sayed Salahuddin 18ET36 Column 5 Column 5 Column 5

4-1-2021 11:22:37 Shaikh Meraj Muzammil 18et40 Column 3 Column 3 Column 4

4-1-2021 11:22:50 Patni Mohd.Arafaat 19DET16 Column 4 Column 4 Column 4

4-1-2021 11:24:02 Mohammed Adeen R Khopatkar19DET15 Column 4 Column 4 Column 4

4-1-2021 11:24:12 Shaikh Mohd Danish 18ET43 Column 4 Column 4 Column 4

4-1-2021 11:24:12 Khan Anas Akhtar 19DET11 Column 3 Column 3 Column 4

4-1-2021 11:24:21 Sarfraj Ahmad 18ET33 Column 4 Column 3 Column 3 Nothing

4-1-2021 11:24:24 Gavande Fahad Yasin 19DET08 Column 5 Column 5 Column 4

4-1-2021 11:24:40 Shaikh Saif Hisamuddin 18ET45 Column 4 Column 4 Column 4

4-1-2021 11:24:53 Arhum 19DET02 Column 3 Column 3 Column 3 Great session 

4-1-2021 11:24:58 Ansari Raisuddin Jalaluddin19det05 Column 3 Column 3 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:25:00 Ansari Raisuddin Jalaluddin19det05 Column 3 Column 3 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:25:14 Shaheed anwar 16ET12 Column 3 Column 3 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:25:24 Mohammad Khalid Shaikh 18ET41 Column 3 Column 2 Column 4

4-1-2021 11:25:31 Junaid Juwale 18ET17 Column 5 Column 1 Column 2

4-1-2021 11:25:40 MHATRE MANASI MAHENDRA18ET03 Column 5 Column 5 Column 5

4-1-2021 11:25:41 Rohit molawade 18ET30 Column 4 Column 4 Column 3 No suggestion

4-1-2021 11:26:02 Khan adil md raees 17ET21 Column 2 Column 3 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:27:08 Shah Abdul Haseeb 18ET37 Column 3 Column 2 Column 2

4-1-2021 11:27:40 Nauman Muazzam Saibole18ET31 Column 4 Column 4 Column 4

4-1-2021 11:28:00 Mashaal Thakur 19DET14 Column 4 Column 4 Column 4

4-1-2021 11:29:14 Jaied Ali Juned Ghori 18ET14 Column 3 Column 3 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:29:18 Khan Mohd Azam Ahmedali19det13 Column 3 Column 3 Column 4 NA , thank you

4-1-2021 11:31:06 Afsha Ayyub shaikh 18ET06 Column 3 Column 3 Column 3 NO

4-1-2021 11:32:12 KOTIAN TANUSHREE PRABHAKAR18ET02 Column 5 Column 5 Column 5

4-1-2021 11:32:13 Amaan Ahmad Khan 18ET09 Column 3 Column 2 Column 2 No

4-1-2021 11:32:35 Khan Mohammed Sajid Jamal18et21 Column 3 Column 3 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:33:29 Inzamam Mukadam 18DET20

4-1-2021 11:33:49 VASUDEV DATTARAM MANDAVKAR17DET48

4-1-2021 11:34:04 Manal Patel 18ET04 Column 5 Column 5 Column 5

4-1-2021 11:35:00 Fatima malik 17ET05 Column 2 Column 3 Column 3 No

4-1-2021 11:36:10 Shaikh Asif Ahsan 19DET20 Column 1 Column 1 Column 2

4-1-2021 11:39:42 Abhijeet Mahesh Gowari 19DET09 Column 3 Column 3 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:43:22 Khan shahnawaz Ajaz ahmed18ET24 Column 3 Column 3 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:43:36 Shaikh Abbas Mohammed 17ET41 Column 5 Column 4 Column 5 THANKX FOR SESSION

4-1-2021 11:45:14 Huzaib Mulla 18ET15 Column 3 Column 2 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:45:18 Huzaib Mulla 18ET15 Column 3 Column 2 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:45:21 Huzaib Mulla 18ET15 Column 3 Column 2 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:47:03 Shaikh Afridi Anwar Ali 18ET39 Column 4 Column 4 Column 4

4-1-2021 11:49:35 Afzaan Mustafa 18ET11 Column 4 Column 4 Column 4

4-1-2021 11:57:40 jaied ali juned ghori 18Et14 Column 3 Column 3 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:57:49 VASUDEV DATTARAM MANDAVKAR17DET48 Column 4 Column 3 Column 3

4-1-2021 11:58:18 Adeeb Ahmed Chohan 18ET07 Column 5 Column 5 Column 5

4-1-2021 11:58:28 Momin Md Ataf 17ET28 Column 2 Column 2 Column 2

4-1-2021 11:58:29 Shaikh Mohd Ajmal 18ET42 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5 no suggestion

4-1-2021 11:59:02 Sayed Anas 18ET35 Column 2 Column 5 Column 4 Helpfull

4-1-2021 11:59:27 Sayed Salahuddin 18ET36 Column 5 Column 5 Column 5

4-1-2021 12:04:25 Raihan Jetham 18ET16 Column 4 Column 4 Column 4

4-1-2021 12:07:42 Sarang Abbas 19det17 Column 2 Column 4 Column 3

4-1-2021 12:10:03 MOHD AHTESHAMUDDIN18ET29 Column 3 Column 3 Column 4

4-1-2021 12:11:05 Ansari Yasar Ishaque 19DET04 Column 3 Column 3 Column 3

4-1-2021 12:28:47 SHAIKH MOHD ADIL 19det21 Column 4 Column 1 Column 4

4-1-2021 12:46:08 Ansari Ahmed Mujtaba Farooque17ET15 Column 4 Column 4 Column 4

4-1-2021 12:56:43 SAJAD SHAIKH 18ET27 Column 4 Column 4 Column 4

4-1-2021 13:04:00 Shaikh Saad Shahid Husain19DET23 Column 3 Column 3 Column 3 Nice but shall be improved 

4-1-2021 13:27:29 Ausaf Ahmed Chohan 19DET07 Column 5 Column 5 Column 5

4-1-2021 14:14:17 Darshan chaudhari 19DET06 Column 5 Column 5 Column 5

4-1-2021 19:37:23 Rahil khan 18ET23 Column 2 Column 3 Column 3 Good

4-2-2021 11:19:30 Mohd kaif undre 17ET29 Column 3 Column 4 Column 3 NO







Timestamp Email Address Name Roll No Year How was the Session?Comment / Suggestion
9/19/2020 13:37:39 17co33@aiktc.ac.in Aryan Lakdawala 17CO33 BE-CO 5
9/19/2020 13:38:06 12co27@aiktc.ac.in SAIFALI CHOGLE 12co27 BE-CO 4
9/19/2020 13:38:30 18co54@aiktc.ac.in MOHIBODDIN 18CO54 TE-CO 4
9/19/2020 13:38:40 17co01@aiktc.ac.in ANSARI HEENA ABDUL REHMAN 17CO01 BE-CO 5
9/19/2020 13:38:48 19CO62@aiktc.ac.in Alfiya Shaikh 19CO62 SE-CO 4
9/19/2020 13:38:54 18dco11@aiktc.ac.in MATTE MEHVISH FARRUKH18DCO11 BE-CO 4
9/19/2020 13:38:57 18dco04@aiktc.ac.in ARAFAT HONPODE 18DCO04 BE-CO 4
9/19/2020 13:39:09 17co49@aiktc.ac.in UBED IKRAM SHAIKH 17CO49 BE-CO 4
9/19/2020 13:39:18 17CO25@aiktc.ac.in HAMDAN SHAKIR ANSARI17CO25 BE-CO 3
9/19/2020 13:39:34 18dco21@aiktc.ac.in Shirgaonkar Iffat Salim 18DCO21 BE-CO 4
9/19/2020 13:40:31 amankazi1319@gmail.comAman Akram Kazi 18CO27 TE-CO 5 Nice Session.
9/19/2020 13:42:01 18dco20@aiktc.ac.in Shaikh Zara Misbah Anjum18DCO20 BE-CO 4
9/19/2020 13:42:43 18dco03@aiktc.ac.in Zishan Bandar 18DCO03 BE-CO 4
9/19/2020 13:43:02 salwa.tisekar@gmail.com Salwa Tisekar 18co10 TE-CO 4
9/19/2020 13:44:50 18co20@aiktc.ac.in OMKAR AVINASH BABREKAR18CO20 TE-CO 4
9/19/2020 13:45:00 18dco18@aiktc.ac.in SHAIKH NOUSHEEN 18DCO18 BE-CO 4
9/19/2020 13:45:02 17CO45@aiktc.ac.in Faiyaz Shaikh 17CO45 BE-CO 5
9/19/2020 13:45:30 18dco19@aiktc.ac.in RASHID SHAIKH 18DCO19 BE-CO 4
9/19/2020 13:48:18 17co50@aiktc.ac.in SIDDIQUE ZEESHAN AZAM17CO50 BE-CO 4 No
9/19/2020 13:49:19 18dco10@aiktc.ac.in SALMAN MAHADKAR 18DCO10 BE-CO 4
9/19/2020 13:53:21 19co18@aiktc.ac.in Haarish Irshad Khan 19CO18 SE-CO 3
9/19/2020 13:55:42 17co15@aiktc.ac.in BEBAL ALTAMASH ABDUL HAMID17CO15 BE-CO 4
9/19/2020 13:56:40 16co27@aiktc.ac.in HARIS KHAN 16co27 BE-CO 4
9/19/2020 13:57:31 17co09@aiktc.ac.in Sayyad Rahemat Lazim 17CO09 BE-CO 5
9/19/2020 13:57:36 ayeshasayyad2255@gmail.comAyesha Harun Sayyad 17CO02 BE-CO 5
9/19/2020 13:57:59 17co23@aiktc.ac.in Rafil Rizwan Deshmukh 17CO23 BE-CO 5 Very nice
9/19/2020 14:12:11 17co53@aiktc.ac.in HUZEFA MUNAF SURME 17CO53 BE-CO 5
9/19/2020 14:12:52 18dco12@aiktc.ac.in Abis Natiq 18dco12 BE-CO 5 All good 
9/19/2020 14:28:29 17co48@aiktc.ac.in SOAIB SHAIKH 17CO48 BE-CO 5
9/19/2020 14:37:23 18dco06@aiktc.ac.in KHAN SAHIJAD ALI SAYYED ALI18DCO06 BE-CO 5
9/19/2020 14:38:20 khanfais831@gmail.com FAISAL KHAN 18DCO05 BE-CO 4
9/19/2020 14:40:21 18dco12@aiktc.ac.in Abis Natiq 18dco12 BE-CO 5 All good 
9/21/2020 10:26:19 17CO45@aiktc.ac.in Faiyaz Shaikh 17CO45 BE-CO 5



Timestamp Email Address Full Name (as expected on Certificate)Faculty / Student College / Institute / Organization (as expected on Certificate)Phone Number
8/7/2020 15:06:12 vybhole@acpce.ac.in Varsha Yogesh Bhole Faculty A. C. Patil College of Engineering09224685068

8/6/2020 0:20:01 ankur.upadhyay@aiktc.ac.inAnkur upadhyay Faculty Aiktc 902958757
8/6/2020 13:33:00 tabrez@aiktc.ac.in Tabrez Khan Faculty AIKTC 9004673010
8/7/2020 13:57:03 apeksha.gopale@aiktc.ac.inApeksha Milind Gopale Faculty AIKTC 09702589486
8/7/2020 15:42:58 irfan.jamkhandikar@aiktc.ac.inIRFAN RAFIQ JAMKHANDIKAR Faculty AIKTC SoET New Panvel 8080005658

8/6/2020 0:53:27 awab.fakih@aiktc.ac.in Awab Fakih Faculty Anjuman I Islam Kalsekar Technical Campus 8976104646
8/5/2020 2:07:55 amer.syed20@gmail.com Syed Aamer Hashmi Faculty Anjuman-e-Islam Kalsekar Technical Campus8898482198

8/6/2020 22:12:45 lukman.patel@aiaims.comDr. Lukman Patel Faculty Anjuman-i-Islam Allana Institute of Management Studies9892174222
8/7/2020 11:38:36 masifigandhi@gmail.com Dr. Mohd. Asif Gandhi Faculty Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus9892126361

8/6/2020 8:11:50 nikshaikh786@gmail.com Nikhat Fatma Mumtaz Husain ShaikhFaculty Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus ,School of Engineering and Technology ,New Panvel7506916082
8/6/2020 9:31:23 bandanawaz.kotiyal@aiktc.ac.inBandanawaz M Kotiyal Faculty Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus New Panvel 7045316768
8/6/2020 5:22:49 arunaapavate@gmail.comAruna pavate Faculty Atharva College of Engineering 9920358085

8/6/2020 10:48:58 khandharmaitreyi@gmail.comDr Maitreyi N Zaveri Faculty Kbiper Gandhinagar 9898214158
8/5/2020 23:32:29 meghavgupta@outlook.comMegha V Gupta Faculty New Horizon Institute of Technology and Management, Thane9920694413

8/6/2020 8:06:37 sunilwankhade9@gmail.comSunil Wankhade Faculty RGIT 9819083981
8/6/2020 21:34:48 ansari.shabana@gmail.comShabana Ansari Faculty Rizvi college of arts science and commerce9867666630
8/6/2020 20:35:50 hemarajkumar1989@gmail.comHEMASWATHI S. Faculty Solamalai College of Engineering Madurai 7373000708
8/6/2020 22:56:22 dnyaneshwarbavkar@ternaengg.ac.inDnyaneshwar Madhukar BavkarFaculty Terna Engineering College, nerul, Navi mumbai7977794080
8/5/2020 23:48:30 harshali.patil9@gmail.comDr. Harshali P. Patil Faculty Thakur College of Engineering & Technology9819076622
8/5/2020 23:53:53 patniaamir5.ap@gmail.comAamir Sattar Patni Student A.I. Kalsekar Technical Campus 9819792115
8/7/2020 15:39:23 zishantofa143@gmail.comZishan bandar Student A.I.K.T.C 7021344259

8/6/2020 0:13:12 18co52@aiktc.ac.in Mohammed Talha Abdul Hafiz ShaikhStudent Aiktc +919029410713
8/6/2020 7:10:42 printdocs786@gmail.com SHAHRUKH MERCHANTStudent AIKTC 0
8/6/2020 7:13:00 sharmarohan3525@gmail.comRohan Shravan Sharma Student AIKTC 9167573525

8/6/2020 23:27:41 farhan.s0107@gmail.com Farhan Shikalgar Student AIKTC 07506745272
8/7/2020 0:43:51 amujtaba303@gmail.com ANSARI AHMED MUJTABA Farooque AhmedStudent AIKTC 09768269189

8/7/2020 15:32:01 mehvishmatte3658@gmail.comMatte Mehvish Farrukh Student AIKTC 9833138924
8/7/2020 15:34:45 sufyanshaha932@gmail.comSufyan Shaha Student AIKTC 9136518593
8/7/2020 15:35:02 17co11@aiktc.ac.in MS. IQRAA JAMIL AHMED SHAIKHStudent AIKTC 8169045464
8/7/2020 15:35:25 ashrafsonde@gmail.com Ashraf Sonde Student AIKTC 9082756918
8/7/2020 15:39:02 sohail1998s@gmail.com Mohammed Sohail Siddiqui Student AIKTC 7302597365
8/6/2020 10:14:04 hemant.45hm@gmail.comMundhe Hemant Suresh Student AIKTC college Panvel 8796115159
8/7/2020 15:33:33 sabooransari777@gmail.comAnsari Abdus Saboor Student Anjumam Islam Kalsekar Technical Campus7045562190
8/7/2020 15:42:22 stan1779@gmail.com Shaikh Tanveer Alam Student Anjuman -e- Islam Abdul Razzak Kalsekar Technical Campus 8879904192

8/7/2020 0:37:50 shahidansari9341@gmail.comANSARI SALMAN SADIQUE Student ANJUMAN E ISLAM KALSEKAR TECHNICAL CAMPUS8668433946
8/7/2020 15:34:42 amirnathani9@gmail.com NATHANI AAMIR HANEEFStudent ANJUMAN E ISLAM KALSEKAR TECHNICAL CAMPUS9767770163

8/6/2020 8:19:38 darwaseem737@gmail.comWaseem ahmad dar Student Anjuman e islam kalsekar technical campus 9682574920
8/7/2020 15:35:51 wasiullahkhan8786@gmail.comWASIULLAH KHAN Student ANJUMAN I ISLAM KALEKAR TECHNICAL CAMPUS9930038476

8/6/2020 7:56:25 rahimabdul10101999@gmail.comAbdulrahim Akbarali Student Anjuman I Islam kalsekar technical campus08454954599
8/7/2020 15:34:00 rehamatsayyad28@gmail.comSayyad Rahemat Lazim Student Anjuman I Islam Kalsekar Technical Campus Panvel 9130171974
8/7/2020 10:08:16 firdosshah064@gmail.comFirdos Riyaz Shah Student Anjuman I Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus7208976065
8/7/2020 15:36:18 17co34@aiktc.ac.in Mansoori Abdul Rehman AbdullahStudent Anjuman I islams Kalsekar Technical Campus8692850887
8/7/2020 15:33:38 lambemaaz70@gmail.comLambe Maaz Muzaffer Student Anjuman Islam Kalsekar Technical Campus8378077120

8/6/2020 0:13:39 ansari14991@gmail.com ANSARI ASHIF NASSU Student Anjuman islam kalsekar technical campus 7303273059
8/7/2020 15:43:17 18dco18@aiktc.ac.in SHAIKH NOUSHEEN SADIQUE Student ANJUMAN ISLAM KALSEKAR TECHNICAL CAMPUS 7758044888

8/6/2020 6:03:55 18co36@aiktc.ac.in AHMED MANIKWARE Student Anjuman Islamic kalsekar technical campus8850401802
8/6/2020 11:45:35 skmdahmed995@gmail.comMohammed ahmad sagir ahmadStudent Anjuman-e-islam kalsekar technical campus8454867818
8/7/2020 15:35:37 ashaid525@gmail.com SHAHID AHMAD DEV Student Anjuman-e-islam Kalsekar technical campus 7889350411

8/6/2020 0:07:10 mohammedsiddiquezee@gmail.comSIDDIQUE ZEESHAN AZAMStudent Anjuman-I-Islam Kalsekar Technical Campus8693047860
8/6/2020 23:05:12 ansarikashif05@gmail.comAnsari Mohd Kashif Ali Student Anjuman-I-Islam Kalsekar Technical Campus9372215767
8/7/2020 15:33:02 zaidkhn222@gmail.com ZAID MEHMOOD KHAN Student Anjuman-i-Islam Kalsekar Technical Campus8691815927
8/7/2020 15:41:13 18dco02@aiktc.ac.in HOIDA ANSARI Student ANJUMAN-I-ISLAM KALSEKAR TECHNICAL CAMPUS7506923733
8/7/2020 15:38:14 parveznatiq48@gmail.comABIS NATIQ Student Anjuman-I-islam kalsekar technical campus 8369936043

8/6/2020 0:14:13 dkdahm@gmail.com DOSTAM AHMED Student Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus8369881980
8/6/2020 0:59:37 faizkarol78@gmail.com Faiz Nizamuddin Karol Student Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus9320153001



Timestamp Email Address Full Name (as expected on Certificate)Faculty / Student College / Institute / Organization (as expected on Certificate)Phone Number
8/6/2020 7:06:14 affan207278@gmail.com SIDDIQUEE MOHD AFFAN MOHAMMED ARIFStudent Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus8450943144

8/6/2020 10:21:22 usnairsrc@gmail.com Nair Shruti Unnikrishnan Student Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus9527384986
8/6/2020 10:35:19 adeeba.anj@gmail.com Ansari Adeeba Anjum NaeemuddinStudent Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus8446904813
8/6/2020 15:50:22 shahulisayyed786@gmail.comShahul Ismail Sayyed Student Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus9833417207
8/6/2020 20:56:42 arbaaznakhwa54@gmail.comARBAAZ IQBAL NAKHWAStudent Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus9324680713
8/7/2020 14:40:50 ownerofblackpearl@gmail.comSayed Sufiyan Salim Student Anjuman-i-islam's kalsekar technical campus9987926080
8/7/2020 15:32:02 arfatsarole@gmail.com Arfat Sarole Student Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus7666033678
8/7/2020 15:33:36 sabriaamir74@gmail.com Mohd Amir sharif Ansari Student Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus8286237776
8/7/2020 15:35:09 17co49@aiktc.ac.in UBED IKRAM SHAIKH Student Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus8097329953
8/7/2020 15:38:24 khanhaider196@gmail.comKHAN GULAM HAIDER Student Anjuman-I-Islam's kalsekar Technical campus9920114506
8/7/2020 15:40:00 aryanlakdawala1999@gmail.comAryan Lakdawala Student Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus+919029016616
8/7/2020 15:40:47 mugairainamdar@gmail.comMUGAIRA JUBER INAMDARStudent Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus7045844004

8/6/2020 0:32:23 khananwari8424@gmail.comKHAN ANWARI ALI QAMARStudent Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus 9372799295
8/6/2020 22:56:29 sayyedsaquibabbas411@gmail.comSaquib abbas Tanveer abbas Student Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus 9769322992
8/7/2020 11:57:01 19CO58@aiktc.ac.in Siddiqui Arbaaz Gaffar Ali Student Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus 7021357103
8/7/2020 15:32:17 khanfaisal9807@gmail.comFaisal Shahid Khan Student Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus 8291038631
8/7/2020 15:33:07 17co01@aiktc.ac.in ANSARI HEENA ABDUL REHMAN Student Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus 9594794672

8/6/2020 7:50:27 deepakprajapati15899@gmail.comDeepak D. Prajapati Student Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus (Mumbai University)8830771996
8/6/2020 22:46:10 19co26@aiktc.ac.in Farhaan Firoz Khan Student Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus, Panvel9082650485
8/6/2020 10:15:52 firozkhan97869@gmail.comMohd Firoz Khan Student Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus, Panvel.9768754333
8/6/2020 11:12:10 sayyedfarazali99@gmail.comSAYYED FARAZ ALI AKBAR ALI Student Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus, Panvel.9075532690
8/7/2020 15:04:26 arafathonpode@gmail.comArafat Honpode Student Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus, Panvel.9167910848
8/7/2020 15:39:08 adilshaikh2798@gmail.comAdil Shaikh Student Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus, Panvel.9167908881
8/7/2020 15:36:49 sajjadkhalfe7@gmail.com Sajjad Mohammed Shoukat Khalfe Student Anjuman-I-Islam’s Kalsekar Technical Campus New Panvel 8275890868
8/7/2020 15:37:13 ayeshasayyad2255@gmail.comAyesha Harun Sayyad Student Anjuman-I-Islam’s kalsekar technical campus panvel 8291732046
8/6/2020 23:12:59 janvikaria22@gmail.com Janvi Karia Student Anjuman-I-Islams Kalsekar Technical Campus.9137879990

8/7/2020 1:55:57 aadilshaan456@gmail.comAadil Yahiya kadiwal Student Collage 9768324277
8/6/2020 0:44:07 heenagigani@gmail.com Heena Aamer Syed Student College 9372424214

8/7/2020 15:36:51 almasrahim2626@gmail.comALMAS RAHIM Student College 7900054745
8/7/2020 15:37:25 salmanmahadkar81@gmail.comSALMAN  JAVED MAHADKARStudent College 7350590653
8/7/2020 15:39:59 yunuspthn@gmail.com Mohammed Yunus PathanStudent College 8286860804
8/7/2020 15:38:06 zara.arjumand@gmail.comShaikh Zara Misbah AnjumStudent College 7208240280

8/6/2020 9:26:12 sauravdaware777@gmail.comSaurav Narendra Daware Student Datta meghe collage of engineering 9834990262
8/6/2020 8:14:16 bhushant678@gmail.com TOKE BHUSHAN BHASKARStudent Datta meghe college 9970975398

8/5/2020 23:39:40 madhukulkarni158@gmail.comMadhumita Kulkarni Student Datta Meghe College of engineering 9082428384
8/5/2020 23:42:28 gauravwani730@gmail.comGaurav Bhalchandra WaniStudent Datta Meghe College Of Engineering 9702179319

8/6/2020 0:24:24 prasadasrondkar29@gmail.comPrasad Asrondkar Student DATTA MEGHE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING09137310757
8/6/2020 9:54:48 jadyesiddhesh@gmail.comSiddhesh Jadye Student Datta Meghe College of Engineering 7506644364

8/5/2020 23:53:02 rameshdhebe121.11@gmail.comRamesh Dhondiba Dhebe Student Datta Meghe College Of Engineering 9372337762
8/6/2020 0:36:15 prafull6890@gmail.com Prafull Balkrishna ChavanStudent Datta Meghe College Of Engineering 8655580928
8/6/2020 0:23:43 kajalranshur@gmail.com Kajal Arun Ranshur Student Datta meghe college of engineering Airoli8108583547
8/6/2020 1:03:29 krishnakanttiwari100@gmail.comKrishnakant Tiwari Student Datta Meghe College of Engineering Airoli Navi Mumbai8691932443
8/6/2020 0:10:14 chaitanyaayare0@gmail.comChaitanya Govind Ayare Student Datta meghe college of engineering, Airoli8605336589
8/6/2020 8:06:17 krutip5686@gmail.com Kruti Pandya Student Datta Meghe College Of Engineering, University Of Mumbai+918652537983

8/6/2020 12:27:00 krutik.pednekar@gmail.comKrutik pednekar Student Dilkap college 7506035303
8/6/2020 10:06:25 shruti99.shetye@gmail.comMs. SHRUTI SHAILESH SHETYEStudent Dilkap College of Engineering 8779619097

8/6/2020 9:41:51 shivabairagi99@gmail.comSHIVAM PRAFUL BAIRAGI Student Dilkap college of engineering 8600294841
8/6/2020 11:03:14 rishikesh9930@gmail.comRishikesh sonawane Student Dilkap college of engineering and management studies9930243448
8/6/2020 9:47:22 saurav.shirwadkar@gmail.comSaurav Shirwadkar Student Dilkap College of Engineering. 7045413967
8/6/2020 9:59:57 ansarisaqib803@gmail.comSaqib Arif Ansari Student Dilkap Research Institute of Engineering & Management Studies8286012383
8/6/2020 9:44:57 shubham246899@gmail.comShubham Indraprakash ShuklaStudent Dilkap Research Institute of Engineering and Management Studies9975614157

8/6/2020 10:03:21 nishantghangale99@gmail.comNishant Dnyaneshwar GhangaleStudent Dilkap research institute of engineering and management studies8108515166
8/6/2020 10:51:02 kashmirajadhav22@gmail.comKashmira Shailesh Jadhav Student Dilkap Research institute of engineering and Management Studies 8530906123
8/6/2020 11:07:42 shadab37.1999@gmail.comKhan Shadab Mohammed HanifStudent Dilkap Research Institute of Engineering and Management Studies, Neral7977350394
8/6/2020 14:00:18 arfat7099@gmail.com Mohammed Arfat Aslam AnsariStudent Dilkap Research institute of technology and management studies, Neral, Mamdapur7507626989



Timestamp Email Address Full Name (as expected on Certificate)Faculty / Student College / Institute / Organization (as expected on Certificate)Phone Number
8/6/2020 9:55:09 yeshichandrakant@gmail.comChandrakant Bapu Yeshi Student Dilkap, Neral 9767433356

8/5/2020 23:46:28 vaishnavpatil4939@gmail.comVaishnav Patil Student DMCE 7666628526
8/6/2020 15:46:06 Moinlsahibole@gmail.comMoin Sahibole Student Institute 8879885543
8/7/2020 15:38:45 zulekhapatel2010@gmail.comPatel Zulekha Ibrahimsha Student Institute 7738909402
8/7/2020 15:04:02 17co04@aiktc.ac.in Pranali Prakash Kokate Student Kalsekar Technical Campus Panvel 8652306005
8/6/2020 22:48:12 rohinikoli341999@gmail.comRohini Narayan Koli Student New Horizon Institute of Technology and Management9372692818
8/6/2020 23:34:46 gadgesanket75@gmail.comSanket gadge Student Pvppcoe 7977491939
8/6/2020 10:19:47 udaykiran.kommuri2019@vitstudent.ac.inUday Kiran kommuri Student Vellore institute of technology, Chennai9623204424

8/6/2020 0:15:50 urmilabhagwat38072@gmail.comUrmila Rajkumar BhagwatStudent Vidyalankar institute of technology 7039541245
8/7/2020 9:55:06 2017.rishabh.maniyar@ves.ac.inRishabh Maniyar Student Vivekanand Education Society's Institute of Technology7021472320

8/7/2020 15:45:08 imsaniya0075@gmail.comSaniya Kaleem Syed Student Anjuman Kalsekar College 9594945877
8/7/2020 15:49:53 12co27@aiktc.ac.in SAIFALI CHOGLE Student ANJUMAN I ISLAM KALSEKAR TECHNICAL CAMPUS9769361836
8/7/2020 16:00:03 farheenmaster123@gmail.comFarheen Adam Master Student AIKTC 9892445281
8/7/2020 16:00:39 babrekaromkar@gmail.comOmkar Avinash Babrekar Student Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus9930923562
8/7/2020 16:01:34 zarinkhan2712@gmail.comKhan Zarin Student Anjuman-islams kalsekar technical campus new panvel8689988497
8/7/2020 16:03:41 18co08@aiktc.ac.in SHRUTI NAIR Student Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus9527384986
8/7/2020 16:08:53 asiyapathan2000@gmail.comAsiya Iqbal Pathan Student Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus New Panvel7400270749
8/7/2020 16:11:37 javedkhan.sheikh@aiktc.ac.inJaved Khan Sheikh Faculty Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus9320017780
8/7/2020 16:13:56 anassayed63@gmail.comANAS SAYED Student ANJUMAN-E-ISLAMS KALSEKAR TECHNICAL CAMPUS9833483757
8/7/2020 16:14:15 18co12@aiktc.ac.in Shifa Chimaokar Student Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus(CO)9136282413
8/7/2020 16:22:25 maseerahk786@gmail.comKhan Maseerah Sajid Student Anjuman Islam kalsekar technical campus7021212509
8/7/2020 16:30:40 obaidsayed743@gmail.comMohammed Obaid Ejazuddin SayedStudent Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus, Panvel.7045901043
8/7/2020 16:33:03 hamdan246@gmail.com Hamdan Ansari Student Kalsekar Technical Campus 7021224242
8/7/2020 16:34:36 gajbhiyeshardul340@gmail.comShardul Siddharth GajbhiyeStudent Dilkap research institute of management studies and technology9167782384
8/7/2020 16:37:40 18co07@aiktc.ac.in MOMIN ATRUBA MUJEEB Student ANJUMAN-I-ISLAM'S KALSEKAR TECHNICAL CAMPUS9175984660
8/7/2020 16:42:47 razashaikh8879@gmail.comShaikh Shahidraja M. VakeelStudent Anjuman-I-Islam Kalsekar technical campus8879502814
8/7/2020 18:07:09 kalpana.bodke@aiktc.ac.inKalpana Rohit Bodke Faculty AIKTC 9833031581
8/7/2020 18:15:54 misbahshaik234@gmail.comMisbah shaikh Student Anjuman I islam kalsekar technical campus 9594041055
8/7/2020 18:20:30 ajamadar1590@gmail.comABDUL HADI S JAMADARStudent College 8454093829
8/7/2020 18:38:21 mohibs2001@gmail.com Shaikh Mohiboddin AmanoddinStudent Anjunam-I-Islam Kalsekar Technical Campus7738130489
8/7/2020 18:49:29 deepakrh12.6@gmail.comDeepak Harigen Prajapati Student Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus7021923142
8/7/2020 18:52:00 mubashir.khan@aiktc.ac.inMubashir Khan Abdul Rashid KhanFaculty Anjuman-i-Islam's Kalsekar technical campus7977816517
8/7/2020 19:26:38 shaikhsaif4505@gmail.comSHAIKH MOHAMMED SAIFStudent Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus8169889602
8/7/2020 20:07:02 nameera1999@gmail.comSHAIKH NAMEERA YUSUFStudent Anjuman-I-Islams Kalsekar Technical Campus8108730507
8/7/2020 20:09:28 haris294@gmail.com Haris Khan Student AIKTC 8097781689
8/7/2020 20:10:22 shirgaonkariffat18@gmail.comShirgaonkar Iffat Salim Student A.I. Kalsekar Technical Campus 9653660478
8/7/2020 20:13:07 17co12@aiktc.ac.in Shaikh Iram Fatima Abdul MatinStudent Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus8454004996
8/7/2020 20:16:21 16co06@aiktc.ac.in AANAM MULLA Student AIKTC 7506878871
8/7/2020 20:18:52 faiyazpune@gmail.com Faiyaz Shaikh Student Anjuman-i-islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus, New Panvel8411978663
8/7/2020 20:25:21 17co48@aiktc.ac.in SOAIB RIYAZ SHAIKH Student Anjuman-I-lslam's kalsekar technical campus+919004186796
8/7/2020 20:26:20 17co10@aiktc.ac.in Sayyed Alfina Mohammed AzizStudent Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus7030285518
8/7/2020 20:29:13 amankazi1319@gmail.comAman Akram Kazi Student Anjuman-I-Islam Kalsekar Technical Campus8208800633
8/7/2020 20:48:46 ahanaq16@gmail.com Qureshi Ahana Student Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus8452017257
8/7/2020 20:59:26 cajetan.af@gmail.com Cajetan Fernandes Faculty Dilkap College and Institute 7744845640
8/7/2020 21:02:42 17co15@aiktc.ac.in BEBAL ALTAMASH ABDUL HAMIDStudent ANJUMAN E ISLAM KASLEKAR TECHNICAL CAMPUS9623418348
8/7/2020 21:15:47 akshu.laddha@gmail.comAKSHATA VENKATLAL LADDHAFaculty Dilkap Institutes 7715030692
8/7/2020 21:20:04 kapse9578@gmail.com Kapse Avinash Ajinkya Student Dilkap Research Institute of Engineering and Management Studies9359790536
8/7/2020 21:28:42 ubaidaparkar35@gmail.comUbaid Ali Parkar Student Institute 9881751516
8/7/2020 21:44:09 vinodalone4774@gmail.comVinod N. Alone Faculty Vppcoe Sion Mumbai-22 9224109337
8/7/2020 21:51:55 15co18@aiktc.ac.in KHAN IRFAN IQBAL Student AIKTC School Of Engineering And Technology8956336645
8/7/2020 21:54:34 shoaib.77795@gmail.comShoaib Ahmed Khan Student A.I anjuman-islam Kalsekar technical campus8422033175
8/7/2020 21:57:15 ipj.indira@gmail.com Indira Joshi Faculty Dilkap Research institute of Engineering and Manegement studies Neral8652662966
8/7/2020 22:05:27 cruelintension555@gmail.comCHAVAN ANURAG DEELIPStudent Datta Meghe College of Engineering+918788244574
8/7/2020 22:55:50 ansarishakeel962@gmail.comANSARI MOHD SHAKIL LAEEQUE AHMEDStudent AIKTC 7977045138
8/7/2020 23:01:55 17co53@aiktc.ac.in Huzefa Munaf Surme Student Anjuman-I-Islam kalsekar technical campus 9769272212



Timestamp Email Address Full Name (as expected on Certificate)Faculty / Student College / Institute / Organization (as expected on Certificate)Phone Number
8/7/2020 23:19:38 khanss123asraf@gmail.comKhan Asraf Shamsad Student AIKTC 8976549054
8/7/2020 23:26:07 afifpallavkar@gmail.com Afif Pallavkar Student AIKTC 117

8/8/2020 0:00:02 18co31@aiktc.ac.in Khan Mazhar Sultan Student Kalsekar Technical Campus 7039800364
8/8/2020 0:22:54 shaikhamaan3786@gmail.comAMAAN FAKRUDDIN SHAIKHStudent ANJUMAN-I-ISLAM KALSEKAR TECHNICAL CAMPUS7738833593
8/8/2020 0:43:36 yogeshgite007@gmail.comYogesh Gite Faculty Dilkap Research Institute of Engineering and Management Studies, Neral9029113917
8/8/2020 1:03:37 vipkhan902@gmail.com KHAN SAHIJAD ALI SAYYED ALIStudent Anjuman-I-Islam Kalsekar Technical Campus.9967023313
8/8/2020 1:54:27 saqlainbarmare154@gmail.comSaqlain Iqbal Barmare Student Aptech 7738573245
8/8/2020 3:15:13 umairsayed12@gmail.comUMAIR SAYED Student Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus9987267573
8/8/2020 7:36:00 rehaal.qureshi@aiktc.ac.inRehaal Qureshi Faculty Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus09167481394
8/8/2020 9:06:23 syedabuzarali20@gmail.comSyed Abuzar Ali Munnawar AliStudent Anjuman I Islam Kalsekar Technical Campus 7972642794
8/8/2020 9:06:38 shlshaikh813@gmail.com Sohel Mujeeb Shaikh Student Csmit +918976665058
8/8/2020 9:55:14 18co39@aiktc.ac.in Mohd Yusuf Student Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus8077051306
8/8/2020 9:58:03 sahilmulani101@gmail.comMULANI SAHIL SALIM Student ANJUMAN-I-ISLAM'S KALSEKAR TECHNICAL CAMPUS7710822262
8/8/2020 9:58:58 rutujadevkar@gmail.com Rutuja Devkar Student M.G.M. College of Engineering and Technology9730996813

8/8/2020 10:04:31 salwa.tisekar@gmail.com Salwa Tisekar Student Anjuman-i-islam kalsekar technical campus 8850792028
8/8/2020 10:09:09 parth111999@gmail.com Parth Pravin Shah Student MGMCET 9967322355
8/8/2020 10:11:48 khushikanojiya1997@gamil.comKhushboo surendra kanojiya Student Yes 8454826658
8/8/2020 10:23:23 kazimsayed954@gmail.comSAYED MOHD KAZIM MEHDIStudent Anjuman I Islam's Kalsekar Technical campus9833947248
8/8/2020 10:31:44 mukhtar.ansari@aiktc.ac.inMukhtar Ansari Faculty Anjuman I Islams Kalsekar Technical Campus Panvel9867004004
8/8/2020 10:39:26 18co63@aiktc.ac.in TAUSEEF MUSHTAQUE ALI SHAIKHStudent Anjuman-I-Islam's Kalsekar Technical Campus9892788693



Timestamp Email Address Name Roll No Year How was the Session? Comment / Suggestion
8/29/2020 13:49:22 17co38@aiktc.ac.in Mohd Aamir Ansari 17CO38 Final year(BE) 4
8/29/2020 13:49:25 18co09@aiktc.ac.in Asiya Iqbal Pathan 18CO09 Third year(TE) 5
8/29/2020 13:49:26 16co43@aiktc.ac.in Yunus pathan 16CO43 Final year(BE) 5
8/29/2020 13:49:27 17co01@aiktc.ac.in ANSARI  HEENA ABDUL REHMAN 17CO01 Final year(BE) 5
8/29/2020 13:49:32 18co19@aiktc.ac.in sakib mukhtar arkate 18CO19 Third year(TE) 4
8/29/2020 13:49:34 18dco11@aiktc.ac.in Matte Mehvish Farrukh 18DCO11 Final year(BE) 4
8/29/2020 13:49:35 18dco19@aiktc.ac.in RASHID SHAIKH 18DCO19 Final year(BE) 5
8/29/2020 13:49:36 16co10@aiktc.ac.in Saniya 16co10 Final year(BE) 5
8/29/2020 13:49:38 16co59@aiktc.ac.in MOHAMMED SOHAIL SIDDIQUI 16CO59 Final year(BE) 5
8/29/2020 13:49:40 18co15@aiktc.ac.in ABDUL RAHIM AKBAR ALI 18CO15 Third year(TE) 3 .
8/29/2020 13:49:40 18co46@aiktc.ac.in ANAS SAYED 18CO46 Third year(TE) 3
8/29/2020 13:49:41 17co04@aiktc.ac.in Pranali Prakash Kokate 17CO04 Final year(BE) 5
8/29/2020 13:49:43 18dco01@aiktc.ac.in Almas rahim 18dco01 Final year(BE) 4
8/29/2020 13:49:43 18co07@aiktc.ac.in MOMIN ATRUBA MUJEEB 18CO07 Third year(TE) 4
8/29/2020 13:49:46 18co05@aiktc.ac.in KHAN ZARIN BEGUM MOHD SHAFI 18CO05 Third year(TE) 4
8/29/2020 13:49:46 18co32@aiktc.ac.in KHAN ALTAMASH SUALEH 18CO32 Third year(TE) 4
8/29/2020 13:49:49 17co09@aiktc.ac.in Sayyad Rahemat Lazim 17CO09 Final year(BE) 5
8/29/2020 13:49:50 18co03@aiktc.ac.in KHAN ANWARI 18CO03 Third year(TE) 4
8/29/2020 13:50:04 18dco06@aiktc.ac.in KHAN SAHIJAD ALI SAYYED ALI 18DCO06 Final year(BE) 5
8/29/2020 13:50:13 16co27@aiktc.ac.in HARIS KHAN 16CO27 Final year(BE) 4
8/29/2020 13:50:14 16co26@aiktc.ac.in KHAN GULAM HAIDER 16CO26 Final year(BE) 4
8/29/2020 13:50:18 18co38@aiktc.ac.in SAYYED INAYAT 18co38 Third year(TE) 4
8/29/2020 13:50:23 18co20@aiktc.ac.in OMKAR AVINASH BABREKAR 18CO20 Third year(TE) 5
8/29/2020 13:50:29 18co01@aiktc.ac.in Ansari Adeeba Anjum Naeemuddin 18CO01 Third year(TE) 4
8/29/2020 13:50:47 18co12@aiktc.ac.in Shifa Chimaokar 18CO12 Third year(TE) 4 enlightening. Would love to learn more about blockchain. 
8/29/2020 13:50:55 18co17@aiktc.ac.in AFIF Pallavkar 18CO17 Third year(TE) 2 It's Too Much On Interview and Jobs.We are already Learning about That In BCE.Please Make More On technology rather Than That.
8/29/2020 13:50:59 18co08@aiktc.ac.in Shruti Nair 18CO08 Third year(TE) 4
8/29/2020 13:51:02 18co04@aiktc.ac.in Maseerah Khan 18CO04 Third year(TE) 3
8/29/2020 13:51:02 19dco05@aiktc.ac.in Obaid Sayed 19DCO05 Third year(TE) 5
8/29/2020 13:51:03 18dco04@aiktc.ac.in ARAFAT HONPODE 18DCO04 Final year(BE) 5
8/29/2020 13:51:17 18co63@aiktc.ac.in TAUSEEF SHAIKH 18CO63 Third year(TE) 3
8/29/2020 13:51:17 18co27@aiktc.ac.in Aman Akram Kazi 18CO27 Third year(TE) 5 Interesting session. Looking forward for more sessions like ths.
8/29/2020 13:51:18 18co39@aiktc.ac.in Mohd Yusuf 18CO39 Third year(TE) 4 Computer science in biotechnology 
8/29/2020 13:51:21 16co24@aiktc.ac.in ABDUL HADI S JAMADAR 16CO24 Third year(TE) 4
8/29/2020 13:51:49 18dco12@aiktc.ac.in Abis Natiq 18dco12 Final year(BE) 5 All good 
8/29/2020 13:51:55 19dco03@aiktc.ac.in Khan Saalem 19DCO03 Third year(TE) 5
8/29/2020 13:51:58 17co05@aiktc.ac.in Farheen Adam Master 17CO05 Third year(TE) 5
8/29/2020 13:52:16 18co11@aiktc.ac.in MISBAH SHAIKH 18CO11 Third year(TE) 3
8/29/2020 13:52:22 18co02@aiktc.ac.in Janvi Karia 18co02 Third year(TE) 4
8/29/2020 13:52:40 18co62@aiktc.ac.in SADIK TAMBOLI 18CO62 Third year(TE) 4
8/29/2020 13:52:42 18co29@aiktc.ac.in khan Asraf Shamsad 18CO29 Third year(TE) 4
8/29/2020 13:52:45 17co50@aiktc.ac.in SIDDIQUE ZEESHAN AZAM 17CO50 Final year(BE) 5 No
8/29/2020 13:52:45 18co31@aiktc.ac.in Khan Mazhar Sultan 18co31 Third year(TE) 3
8/29/2020 13:53:41 17co21@aiktc.ac.in Dadan Umair Altaf 17co21 Third year(TE) 4
8/29/2020 13:53:54 18co26@aiktc.ac.in Khan Abu osama 18co26 Third year(TE) 2
8/29/2020 13:53:56 18co56@aiktc.ac.in razashaikh8879@gmail.com 18CO56 Third year(TE) 4
8/29/2020 13:54:23 18dco21@aiktc.ac.in Iffat Shirgaonkar 18DCO21 Final year(BE) 4
8/29/2020 13:54:35 17co15@aiktc.ac.in BEBAL ALTAMASH ABDUL HAMID 17CO15 Final year(BE) 4
8/29/2020 13:54:55 18dco10@aiktc.ac.in SALMAN MAHADKAR 18DCO10 Final year(BE) 4
8/29/2020 13:54:58 18co14@aiktc.ac.in Abdulkarim shaikh 18CO14 Third year(TE) 4 This session is good 
8/29/2020 13:55:09 17co08@aiktc.ac.in SANAF MOMIN 17CO08 Final year(BE) 4

8/29/2020 13:55:11 19dco02@aiktc.ac.in 19dco02@aiktc.ac.in 19DCO02 Third year(TE) 5
It was a very informative session..
Would like to attend more of it

8/29/2020 13:55:26 18co57@aiktc.ac.in 18co57@aiktc.ac.in 18CO57 Third year(TE) 5
Quite Good Session.
Wish to hear you again Afraz Sir

8/29/2020 13:55:28 18co55@aiktc.ac.in SHAIKH RAUF YOOSAF 18CO55 Third year(TE) 4
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8/29/2020 13:55:33 18co10@aiktc.ac.in Salwa Tisekar 18co10 Third year(TE) 5 the session was informative and helpful 
8/29/2020 13:55:50 18co54@aiktc.ac.in MOHIBODDIN 18CO54 Third year(TE) 5
8/29/2020 13:55:53 siddiquesufiyan571@gmail.comSIDDIQUI SUFIYAN 18CO59 Third year(TE) 1
8/29/2020 13:55:54 wsaifee084@gmail.com Wasim saifee 18co45 Third year(TE) 5
8/29/2020 13:55:54 sayyedfarazali99@gmail.comSayyed faraz ali akbar ali 17CO42 Third year(TE) 4
8/29/2020 13:55:57 18co49@aiktc.ac.in Amaan Fakruddin Shaikh 18co49 Third year(TE) 4
8/29/2020 13:56:00 printdocs786@gmail.com Shahrukh Merchant 17CO36 Third year(TE) 5
8/29/2020 13:56:20 arbaaznakhwa54@gmail.comArbaaz Nakhwa 19DCO04 Third year(TE) 4
8/29/2020 13:56:30 inamdarrihanjamilahmed@gmail.comRihan Inamdar 17CO27 Third year(TE) 4
8/29/2020 13:57:10 18co41@aiktc.ac.in MULANI SAHIL SALIM 18CO41 Third year(TE) 5 want to learn about the IOT 
8/29/2020 13:57:18 17co35@aiktc.ac.in Mohd Sahil Memon 17CO35 Final year(BE) 4
8/29/2020 13:58:01 ansarishakeel962@gmail.comANSARI MOHD SHAKIL 18CO18 Third year(TE) 4
8/29/2020 13:58:12 ansarishakeel962@gmail.comANSARI MOHD SHAKIL 18CO18 Third year(TE) 4
8/29/2020 14:01:36 18dco13@aiktc.ac.in Aamir patni 18DCO13 Final year(BE) 4
8/29/2020 14:01:45 Shaikhmearajqq@gmail.comShaikh mearaj 18CO51 Third year(TE) 4
8/29/2020 14:03:09 lambemaaz70@gmail.comLambe Maaz Muzaffer 18DCO09 Final year(BE) 4 NA
8/29/2020 14:10:56 18co61@aiktc.ac.in Syed Nadeem 18CO61 Third year(TE) 4
8/29/2020 14:12:07 18co52@aiktc.ac.in Muhammad Talha Shaikh 18CO52 Third year(TE) 4
8/29/2020 14:17:35 emazmodak@gmail.com Emaz Modak 18co37 Third year(TE) 3
8/29/2020 15:54:44 18co31@aiktc.ac.in Khan Mazhar Sultan 18co31 Third year(TE) 3

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/e/2PACX-1vS-KCQL-EUTFBJglKmcYmvDpiPQ2yLcYczKmbGKvI_XgzZ_qKMvQ6woGct45TkybhFLSgfsUKNGhqdq/pubhtml

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/e/2PACX-1vS-KCQL-EUTFBJglKmcYmvDpiPQ2yLcYczKmbGKvI_XgzZ_qKMvQ6woGct45TkybhFLSgfsUKNGhqdq/pubhtml

